
CLASS TYPE

 Class Delivery 

Method/Instruction Mode

Course Subject Specific
North Dakota 

/Military 

Tuition Rate

Minnesota 

Tuition Rate-
Subject to change

Contiguous 

Tuition Rate

Alumni 

Dependent/ 

WUE/MSEP 

Tuition Rate

Nonresident 

Tuition Rate

BSC 

Mandatory 

Fees
(Cap at first 12 

credits per 

semester-All 

Classes)

ConnectND 

Fee
(Cap at first 12 

credits per 

semester-All 

Classes)

NDSA 

Fee       
(Cap at 

first 12 

credits per 

semester-

All 

Classes)

BSC 

Technology 

Fee
(Cap at first 12 

credits per 

semeter-All 

Classes)

On Campus Face to Face, Off 

Campus Face to Face, 

Interative Video
ALL 117.00 131.04 146.25 175.50 312.39 19.50 5.50 0.03 4.62

Online Asynchronous/Online 

Synchronous

ALL *except subjects 

stated below
184.00 184.00 184.00 184.00 184.00 19.50 5.50 0.03 4.62

*Online Asynchronous/Online 

Synchronous 

Online with a subject of: 

ELPW, ETST, ENRT, I&C, 

LNWK, MMAT, NUPT, 

PET, PWRP, PROP, 

PROD, RENG, WATR

225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 19.50 5.50 0.03 4.62

Online Asynchronous
BAS

(300 & 400 level courses)
237.00 237.00 237.00 237.00 237.00 19.50 5.50 0.03 4.62

NON-EPCE FEE-charged if 

student or employer is not EPCE 

Member

ELPW/NUPT 44.00 44.00 44.00 44.00 44.00

5/12/2014

Tuition Rate 

per credit

ConnectND 
Fee

(Cap at first 12 

credits per 

semester-All 

Classes)

NDSA Fee       
(Cap at first 12 

credits per 

semester-All 

Classes)

HS Unsub Rate-Qualified 

instructor is paid in full by BSC
115.00 5.50 0.03

HS Subsidized Rate - Qualified 

instructor is paid in full by school 

district.

65.00 5.50 0.03

The HS Unsub/Subsidized Rates do not apply to classes students enroll in with an instruction mode of Hybrid/Blended, 

On Campus Face to Face, Online Asynchronous, or Online Synchronous. Some Office Campus Face to Face and 

Interactive Video may also be except if the class is open to students other than high school students. 

TUITION BY STUDENT RESIDENCY PER CREDIT MANDATORY FEES PER CREDIT 
Tuition Charged based on Student Residency, Mode of Instruction 

(Delivery Type), and Subject

BISMARCK STATE COLLEGE

2014-2015 TUITION AND FEE RATES BY CREDIT HOUR 

The following schedule for tuition and fees was in effect at the time of posting.  These costs are subject to change without notice. They may not be regarded in the nature of a binding obligation 

between students and Bismarck State College.

Approved High School 

Classes- taught at the High 

School with only HS 

students enrolled with 

instruction mode of Off 

Campus Face to Face or 

Interactive Video

BSC COLLEGE CREDIT IN HIGH SCHOOL 


